SHERIFF SALE LIST

Properties are in foreclosure, we have no access & properties may be occupied. All sales

start at 10 a.m. every Thursday in the Commissioners Meeting Room, Rogers Co. Courthouse

All buyers are responsible for any and all taxes, liens owed on the property.

Highlighted sales are recalls and no longer for sale

CASE #

CJ-2025-5
CJ-2025-10
CJ-2024-271
CJ-2024-256
CJ-2025-205
CJ-2025-95
CJ-2019-285
CJ-2025-162
CJ-2024-494
CJ-2025-207

NAME

HILL
MCCLAIN
ROSE
MORGAN
QUINN
WINKELMAN
SCHWERMER
JONES
TSOSIE
CREED

ADDRESS

114 FAULKNER DR
14034 E CLEARVIEW RD
19150 S. COYOTE DR
21202 4130 RD

521 E5THST

1114 N OSAGE

8908 N. 153RD E AVE
14350 E 510 RD

524 S MARYLAND AVE
11655 E 420 RD

CITY

CLAREMORE
CLAREMORE
CLAREMORE
CLAREMORE
CLAREMORE
CLAREMORE
OWASSO

CLAREMORE
CLAREMORE
CLAREMORE

APPRAISAL

$280,000
$255,000
$200,000
$300,000

$50,000
$200,000
$250,000
$700,000
$200,000
$645,000

DATE

13-Nov
13-Nov
13-Nov
20-Nov
4-Dec
4-Dec
8-Jan
11-Dec
18-Dec
18-Dec






