SHERIFF SALE LIST

Properties are in foreclosure, we have no access & properties may be occupied. All sales start at 10 a.m. every Thursday in the Commissioners Meeting Room, Rogers Co. Courthouse

All buyers are responsible for any and all taxes, liens owed on the property.

Highlighted sales are recalls and no longer for sale

CASE #	NAME	ADDRESS	CITY	APPRAISAL	DATE
CJ-2025-5	HILL	114 FAULKNER DR	CLAREMORE	\$280,000	13-Nov
CJ-2025-10	MCCLAIN	14034 E CLEARVIEW RD	CLAREMORE	\$255,000	13-Nov
CJ-2024-271	ROSE	19150 S. COYOTE DR	CLAREMORE	\$200,000	13-Nov
CJ-2024-256	MORGAN	21202 4130 RD	CLAREMORE	\$300,000	20-Nov
CJ-2025-205	QUINN	521 E 5TH ST	CLAREMORE	\$50,000	4-Dec
CJ-2025-95	WINKELMAN	1114 N OSAGE	CLAREMORE	\$200,000	4-Dec
CJ-2019-285	SCHWERMER	8908 N. 153RD E AVE	OWASSO	\$250,000	8-Jan
CJ-2025-162	JONES	14350 E 510 RD	CLAREMORE	\$700,000	11-Dec
CJ-2024-494	TSOSIE	524 S MARYLAND AVE	CLAREMORE	\$200,000	18-Dec
CJ-2025-207	CREED	11655 E 420 RD	CLAREMORE	\$645,000	18-Dec